21. Sparkassen City-Lauf Saarbriicken (Saarbricken) am 21.06,

2000 Meter

Pos. Name

1.
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Apushkinskaya, Nina
Becker, Max
Zimmer, Nils

Frey, Jurek

Philippi, Marie
Ziegler, Nick

Linnemann-Emden, Philipp

Stock, Gregory
Stock, Kilian
Berry, Julian
Theobald, Sophie
Wolf, Sidney
Weil3, Fabian
Feis, Tim
Wieland, Jeanne
Schneider, Tristan
Zimmer, Emily
Dorr, Sebastian
Schmidt, Chelsea
Kelter, Luisa
Kelter, Malena
Heydt, Ciara-Cheyenne
Woll, Jule

Woll, Pascale
Schilsong, Cedric
Heydt, Colin

Wolf, Niklas

Verein/Ort
LSG Saarbriicken-Sulzbachtal
DJK SG St. Ingbert

RG Saar Max-Ritter

LG Saar 70

LSG Saarbriicken-Sulzbachtal
TV RuBBhitte

LSG Saarbriicken-Sulzbachtal
LSG Saarbricken-Sulzbachtal

Grundschule Fischbach-Géttelborn
SV schlau.com Saar 05
Grundschule Fischbach-Géttelborn
Grundschule Fischbach-Géttelborn
LTF Kollertal

Sparkal3e Saarbricken
Grundschule Fischbach-Géttelborn

Grundschule Fischbach-Géttelborn
Grundschule Fischbach-Géttelborn
Grundschule Fischbach-Géttelborn

LG Saar70
TUS Riegelsberg
DJK SG St. Ingbert

Grundschule Fischbach-Géttelborn

Pl./AK
1.w13
1.M10
1.M12
2.M12
1.wi12

1.M9
1.M14
1.M13
1.M11
2.M10
1.W9
1.M8
2.M9
3.M9
1.w10
4.M9
2.W9
2.M11
2.W10
2.W12
3.W9
1.wW6
1.wW8
2.W8
1.M7
3.M10
5.M9

Zeit
00:07:28
00:07:51
00:08:07
00:08:18
00:08:27
00:08:28
00:08:32
00:08:45
00:08:48
00:08:57
00:08:59
00:09:17
00:09:20
00:09:38
00:09:39
00:10:06
00:10:16
00:10:25
00:10:33
00:11:00
00:11:00
00:11:09
00:11:14
00:11:16
00:11:16
00:11:20
00:11:27
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21. Sparkassen City-Lauf Saarbriicken (Saarbricken) am 21.06,

10 Kilometer

Pos. Name

1.
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Auler, Markus
Anton, Sascha
Leidinger, Patrick
Tangermann, Ralf
Embacher, Lars
Noll, Armin

Weber, Thomas
Duits, Sebastien
Gagliardi, Salvatore
Franz, Patrick
Mdller, Matthias
Buschmann, Dirk
Pasquay, Heribert
Lippert, Reinhard
Leinenbach, Rainer
Bernabeu, Pedro
Stauch, Martin
Strohe, Anja
Jacker, Bastian
Morgott, Thomas
Zimmer, Bernd
Scherer, Sascha
Lorenz, Patric
Holweck, Andreas
Gollub, Axel
Rauland, Daniel
Riehm, Helmut

Alt, Christian
Schulte, Martin
Sinnwell, Johannes
Luka, Marcel
Schuler, David
Schulz, Stephan
Hoffmann, Jurgen
Gartner, Michael
Leitenstorfer, Michael
Ospelt, Gerhard
Riemer, Peter
Gulden, Steffen
Jungmann, Gerhard
Trenz, Michael
Mueller, Marcus
Puhl, Daniel
Leanza, Christian
Stock, Andreas
Bernd, Armin
Kramer, Walter
Thiry, Gerd

Koch, Christian

Verein/Ort

VFA Neunkirchen

Grojos LTF Elversberg

LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf

BV Saarlouis

TV Auersmacher

Team 73 Niederwiirzbach
VA Neunkirchen

US Forbach

SV schlau.com Saar 05

LC Saucony Saar

PKV Bexbach

SV schlau.com Saar 05

LC 72 AltenkeRel

LC Saucony Saar

Grojos LTF Elversberg
Grosblie

Grojos LTF Elversberg

LC asics Rehlingen

LG Saar70

Grojos LTF Elversberg

LLG Wustweiler

LTF Kollertal

TV Homburg

Grojos LTF Elversberg

LSG Saarbriicken-Sulzbachtal
LSG Saarbriicken-Sulzbachtal
LSC-Duppenweiler

ohne

TV Nalbach LTF

LSG Saarbriicken-Sulzbachtal
Festo Running Team Rohrbach
Tus Wiebelskirchen

TV Saarwellingen

LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf

SV schlau.com Saar 05

ohne

LC asics Rehlingen

LSG Saarbriicken-Sulzbachtal
LAG Saarbriicken

LC Saucony Saar

LTF Kollertal

LC Volklingen

TV Saarwellingen

Fratelli Leanza

LSG Saarbriicken-Sulzbachtal
TV Auersmacher

Ski Club Roden

LC Saucony Saar

Festo Running Team Rohrbach

PI./AK
1.M35
1.M20
1.M30
2.M35
2.M30
1.M50
3.M30
2.M20
3.M35
4.M30
4.M35
1.M40
1.M45
2.M50
2.M40
5.M30
3.M20
1.wW35
4.M20
5.M35
2.M45
6.M35
7.M35
6.M30
3.M45
5.M20
3.M40
6.M20
8.M35
9.M35

1.MJugA
7.M20
4.M40
1.M55
5.M40
10.M35
3.M50
4.M50
11.M35
1.M60
6.M40
7.M40
8.M40
12.M35
4.M45
5.M50
5.M45
6.M50
13.M35

Zeit
00:33:59
00:35:32
00:35:35
00:35:40
00:35:42
00:35:43
00:36:04
00:36:09
00:36:21
00:36:24
00:36:40
00:36:48
00:37:09
00:37:34
00:37:39
00:37:41
00:37:44
00:37:52
00:37:56
00:37:57
00:38:04
00:38:18
00:38:19
00:38:19
00:38:30
00:38:33
00:38:34
00:38:43
00:38:56
00:39:11
00:39:31
00:39:35
00:39:38
00:39:39
00:39:42
00:39:44
00:39:45
00:39:48
00:39:56
00:40:10
00:40:13
00:40:17
00:40:22
00:40:28
00:40:32
00:40:34
00:40:40
00:40:41
00:40:50
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21. Sparkassen City-Lauf Saarbriicken (Saarbricken) am 21.06,

10 Kilometer

Pos. Name

50. Huth, Detlef

51. Stumpf, Bernhard
52. Denne, Harald

53. Kutsch, Hendrik
54. Koch, Wolfgang
55. Ludwig, Jirgen

56. Aumann, JoOrg

57. Spaniol, Volker

58. Schneider, Frank
59. Hoos, Sascha

60. Schafer, Martin

61. Schilz, Eckhard

62. Bar, Karl-Heinz

63. Friedrichs, Roland
64. Schwarz, Thomas
65. Keller, Christian
66. Kbnerlich, Stefan
67. Angel, Heike

68. Kruchten, Silke

69. Schorr, Stefan

70. Uwer, Thomas

71. Broschart, Vinzenz
72. Duits, Bernard

73. Wiesen, Sebastian
74. Weyhreter, Martin
75. Konig, Sabine

76. Zimmermann, Michael
77. Christ, Thierry

78. Haag, Christian

79. Schafer, Dirk

80. Jungmann, Alexander
81. Speicher, Sven

82. Marschall, Franz
83. Weller, Torsten

84. Bermani, Haider
85. Schwambach, Armin
86. Detemple, Klaus
87. Beckmann, Michael
88. Busche, Manfred
89. Woll, Peter

90. Kramer, Valentin
91. Sauer, Henning

92. Wilhelm, Martin

93. Fend, Karsten

94. Geiger, Wendelin
95. Keller, Manfred

96. Ziegler, Cony

97. Follmer, Hans-Joachim
98. Bur, Michael

Verein/Ort

DJK SG St. Ingbert
DJK SG St. Ingbert
Sparkaf3e Saarbriicken

LC asics Rehlingen

TV Wiesbach

Bike Aid

ohne

Sparkal3e Saarbricken
Soohwhat-Runners

LAG Saarbricken

SV Hochstellerhof

LTF TV Ruf3hitte

LC Vdlklingen

Polizei Neunkirchen
Beilsteinlauf

LC Saucony Saar

LSG Saarbriicken-Sulzbachtal
LSG Saarbriicken-Sulzbachtal
BSG Stadtwerke Saarbriicken
BSG Stadtwerke Saarbriicken
Peugeot

LAG Saarbriicken

LAG Saarbricken

TUS Ormesheim

Sprinter Club Sarreguemines
Silvesterlauf Trier e.V.

ohne

LSG Saarbriicken-Sulzbachtal
Saarbricken

LSG Saarbriicken-Sulzbachtal
LSG Saarbriicken-Sulzbachtal
DJK St. Ingbert

Run 4 Fun Bibingen

LC Saucony Saar

Rot-Weil3 Lohausen

SV Habach

LG Saar 70

ohne

So weit wie ma kumme

VT Zweibriicken

Grojos LTF Elversberg

ohne

LTF Kollertal

LSG Saarbriicken-Sulzbachtal
LTF Kollertal

Pl./AK
6.M45
2.M55
7.M50

14.M35
7.M45
9.M40

10.mM40
11.mM40
12.M40
13.M40
8.M20
8.M50
8.M45
9.M45
14.M40
7.M30
15.M35
1.wW45
1.w40
15.M40
8.M30
9.M50
3.M55
9.M20
10.M50
2.W45
16.M40
16.M35
17.M40
18.M40
10.M20
9.M30
4.M55
17.M35
11.M20
19.M40
5.M55
10.M45
11.mM45
12.M45
13.M45
12.M20
20.M40
18.M35
6.M55
1.M65
3.W45
11.M50
21.M40

Zeit
00:40:53
00:40:56
00:41:00
00:41:04
00:41:07
00:41:12
00:41:14
00:41:23
00:41:24
00:41:30
00:41:34
00:41:39
00:41:40
00:41:48
00:41:49
00:41:55
00:41:59
00:42:.01
00:42:04
00:42:06
00:42:10
00:42:26
00:42:34
00:42:38
00:42:39
00:42:40
00:42:49
00:42:52
00:42:52
00:42:57
00:42:59
00:43:01
00:43:01
00:43:03
00:43:05
00:43:06
00:43:07
00:43:09
00:43:14
00:43:20
00:43:25
00:43:26
00:43:29
00:43:37
00:43:38
00:43:41
00:43:44
00:43:45
00:43:46
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21. Sparkassen City-Lauf Saarbriicken (Saarbricken) am 21.06,

10 Kilometer

Pos. Name

99.

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142.
143.
144,
145.
146.
147.

Zahler, Horst
Rickel, Patrick

van den Bosch, Thomas

Zimmer, Wolfgang
Berry, Brian

Kern, Sascha
Winckel, Moritz
Klug, Matthias
Sitzmann, Jens
Emrich, Gerhard
Andres, Sven

Bar, Thomas
Kawerau, Bettina
Schilt, Andr&eacute
Kos, Robert
Salzbrunn, Dietmar
Blum-Jung, Esther
Hemmere, CIiff
Kelter, Norbert
Naumann, Andreas
Leanza, Dino
Meier, Werner
Kuckartz, Stephen
Schmidt, Albert
Seel, Stefan
Gillmann, Thomas
Sumik, Daniela
Harig, Stefan
Hoffmeister, Klaus
Vogel, Rudi
Schmidt, Christian
Steinbrecher, Peter
Geil3el, Rudi

Karl, Andrea
Kredinger, Markus
Kammer, Claus
Kooke, Frank
Stutz, Klaus

Klee, Gregor
Cremer, Markus
Schmidt, Thomas
Dupin, Thierry
Baroth, Roger
Schmitt, Michael
Fuger, Thomas
Tubbesing, Jurgen
Hartmann, Tamara
Baus, Carsten
Lewalter, Markus

Verein/Ort
LTF Kollertal

TV Wiesbach
Bisttal-Runners
X-Sprint

TV Altstadt

BSG Zweibrticken
Running Merchweiler
ohne

LV Merzig

LAG Saarbriicken
IKK Siudwest Direkt
PKV Bexbach

VT Zweibriicken

Grundschule Fischbach-Géttelborn

TV Wiesbach

Fratelli Leanza

LAG Saarbriicken

So weit wie ma kumme
LAG Saarbriicken

Saartanische Fersen Saarbriicken
Saartanische Fersen Saarbriicken

VFA Neunkirchen
VFA Neunkirchen

SV Werschweiler
Saarbricken

LAG Saarbriicken
Bisttal-Runners

Zurich-Team M. u. C. Jung
Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei
BSG Stadtwerke Saarbriicken

LTF Kollertal

ohne

LAG Saarbriicken
Freyming-Merlebach
Fribi Funrunners

LC Saucony Saar
LAG Saarbriicken
LC Saucony Saar
Team Sprint Kirkel
LTF Kollertal

Pl./AK
22.M40
10.M30
23.M40
12.M50
14.M45
11.M30
12.M30
19.M35
13.M30

7.M55
14.M30
20.M35

1.wW20

8.M55
15.M30
21.M35

2.W40
24.M40
25.M40
26.M40
22.M35

2.M60
13.M20

3.M60
16.M30
27.M40

1.W30
23.M35

9.M55

4.M60
24.M35

1.M70
13.M50

2.W30
25.M35
26.M35
17.M30
10.M55
28.M40
27.M35
15.M45
29.M40
11.M55
28.M35
30.M40
12.M55

2.W20
29.M35
30.M35

Zeit
00:43:48
00:43:49
00:43:58
00:44:08
00:44:10
00:44:14
00:44:15
00:44:16
00:44:17
00:44:19
00:44:20
00:44:22
00:44:27
00:44:30
00:44:32
00:44:32
00:44:33
00:44:35
00:44:35
00:44:36
00:44:36
00:44:41
00:44:43
00:44:47
00:44:51
00:44:52
00:44:53
00:44:54
00:45:00
00:45:01
00:45:02
00:45:04
00:45:07
00:45:09
00:45:11
00:45:16
00:45:19
00:45:25
00:45:30
00:45:34
00:45:39
00:45:41
00:45:42
00:45:42
00:45:43
00:45:45
00:45:46
00:45:53
00:45:56
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21. Sparkassen City-Lauf Saarbriicken (Saarbricken) am 21.06,

10 Kilometer

Pos. Name

148.
149.
150.
151.
152.
153.
154.
155.
156.
157.
158.
159.
160.
161.
162.
163.
164.
165.
166.
167.
168.
169.
170.
171.
172.
173.
174.
175.
176.
177.
178.
179.
180.
181.
182.
183.
184.
185.
186.
187.
188.
189.
190.
191.
192.
193.
194.
195.
196.

Bruxmeier, Walter
Jochum, Bernhard
Hoffmann, Stefan
Hingsammer, Martin
Maas, Christian
Schilsong, Stefan
Koch, Markus
Schneider, Thomas
Veith, Franziska
Stral3, Melanie
Stras, Viola
Kohlwey, Torsten
Sehmer, Siegfried
Theobald, Anett
Speicher, Franz Josef
Thiebaut, Andre
Uhle, llse

Rogin, Peter
Kupplich, Uwe

Blug, Katja

Stein, Gerhard
Juptner, Detlef
Recktenwald, Hilde
Schumacher, Joerg
Theis-Wieland, Daniela
Maas, Heiko
Reichrath, Hans-Jirgen
Leist, Volker

Barra, Gabriele
Heib, Martin

Kittler, Rolf

Bauer, Dirk

Fiack, Beate
Ruffing, Veronika
Hahn, Sascha
Stral3er, Marianne
Schorr, Peter

Jung, Hanswiilli
Deesz, Ottfried
Vogtland, Fritz
Schuchter, Christian
Nohr, Manuela
Walch, Dr. Wilhelm
Nohr, Wolfgang
Westphal, Christian
Weber, Samuel
Celiadano, Patrick
Schneider, Carsten
Sutor, Thomas

Verein/Ort

LC Saucony Saar
LTF Kollertal

LC Saucony Saar
LSG Saarlouis

LAUFEN IM SAARLAND
Grundschule Fischbach-Géttelborn
LAG Saarbrucken

FriBi Funrunners

TV Lebach

LT RuRhitte

Grundschule Fischbach-Géttelborn
LTF Kollertal

Forbach

LAG Saarbriicken

LT Rennschnecke Dudweiler
LT Winterberg

LTF Kollertal

Grojos LTF Elversberg
Kleinblittersdorf

LTF Kollertal

Lauftreff Bliesgau

LTF Kollertal

LTF Kollertal

SV Altenwald
Sparkal3e Saarbricken
LTF Kollertal

LAG Saarbriicken

DJK St. Ingbert
Sparkal3e Saarbricken
LA Team Saar

SV schlau.com Saar 05
LLG Wustweiler

JK-Running Berlin
TV Quierschied

LAG Saarbriicken

FC Rothmuhle

LAG Saarbricken

KC Asahi Friedrichsthal
Nauweezer

Morsbach

ohne

Beckingen

Pl./AK
16.M45
14.M50
17.M45
31.M40
14.M20
32.M40
33.M40
31.M35
1.W50
3.W30
2.W35
32.M35
13.M55
3.W35
15.M50
2.M65
1.wW60
34.M40
35.M40
4.W30
36.M40
18.M45
3.W40
19.M45
4.W40
33.M35
16.M50
37.M40
5.W40
20.M45
17.M50
38.M40
4.W45
5.W45
15.M20
1.W55
18.M30
5.M60
34.M35
3.M65
16.M20
2.W50
14.M55
18.M50
19.M50
17.M20
35.M35
18.M20
21.M45

Zeit
00:45:58
00:45:58
00:45:59
00:46:05
00:46:06
00:46:07
00:46:09
00:46:13
00:46:14
00:46:16
00:46:21
00:46:21
00:46:23
00:46:24
00:46:26
00:46:31
00:46:35
00:46:37
00:46:39
00:46:42
00:46:44
00:46:47
00:46:50
00:46:52
00:47:01
00:47:01
00:47:15
00:47:16
00:47:17
00:47:17
00:47:21
00:47:26
00:47:28
00:47:34
00:47:39
00:47:42
00:47:43
00:47:47
00:47:48
00:47:48
00:47:50
00:47:54
00:47:57
00:48:12
00:48:12
00:48:12
00:48:18
00:48:20
00:48:21
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21. Sparkassen City-Lauf Saarbriicken (Saarbricken) am 21.06,

10 Kilometer

Pos. Name

197. Paffrath, Herbert
198. Crolla, Peter

199. Paul, Heribert

200. Grasel, Daniel

201. Straube, Oliver
202. Rupp, Berthold
203. Ludecke, Stefan
204. ENhl, Klaus-Peter
205. Cuciuffo, Sandina
206. Grol3, Heike

207. Ohsiek, Alois

208. Artopiadis, Tota
209. Severin, Armin
210. Ahmadi, Mohammed
211. Berentz, Werner
212. Nisius, Jutta

213. Oswald, Horst

214. Grof3, Ginter

215. Braga, Roman

216. Recktenwald, Martin
217. Szopko, Robert
218. Huy, Daniela

219. Winkler, Harald
220. Mablfelder, Giinter
221. Mayschak, Andre
222. Engel, Henning
223. Hartmann, Manfred
224. Sieger, Alfred

225. Kneller, Rudi

226. Zimmermann, Stefan
227. Klehenz-Buhler, Sandra
228. Knauf, Hans

229. Jakob-Hoos, Cindy
230. Grolier, Victor

231. Kistner, Sven

232. Kreis, Christine
233. Bernd, Christian
234. Pietzner, Paul

235. Baltes, Peter

236. Engstler, Simone
237. Grundhever, Hans
238. Noll, Gerd

239. Neu, Nikola

240. Gerwalin, Lothar
241. Syrowatka, Tina
242. Fink-Straube, Claudia
243. Bach, Karin

244, Wax, Renate

245. Luxenburger, Michael

Verein/Ort

LSG Saarbriicken-Sulzbachtal
LAG Saarbriicken

LSG Saarbriicken-Sulzbachtal
LSG Saarbriicken-Sulzbachtal
LSG Saarbriicken-Sulzbachtal
LSG Saarbriicken-Sulzbachtal

FC Reimsbach

LT Winterberg

Grojos LTF Elversberg
TV Oberwirzbach
LAG Saarbricken

LT TV RuBhiitte

LAG Saarbriicken
LAG Saarbriicken

LT Bidlich-Breit

LSG Saarbriicken-Sulzbachtal
LT Parque de Montroig
Gewerbeverein Wiebelskirchen
SV schlau.com Saar 05
Nauweezer

Kneipp Verein St. Ingbert

LTF Kollertal

Neuweiler

LC Saucony Saar
LAC Saarlouis
LTF Kollertal

FriBi Funrunners
LAG Saarbrucken
ohne

LAG Saarbricken

Kneipp Verein Saarbriicken
TC Gudingen

VA Neunkirchen

LSG Saarbriicken-Sulzbachtal
LTF Kollertal

LC Volklingen

LSG Saarbriicken-Sulzbachtal
Prost Puppe

LTF Kollertal

Die Versicherungsmakler

Pl./AK
20.M50
39.M40
6.M60
19.M20
40.M40
21.M50
36.M35
22.M50
6.W45
6.W40
2.M70
3.W50
22.M45
7.M60
41.M40
7.W45
15.M55
23.M45
42.M40
37.M35
24.M45
3.W20
23.M50
1.M75
20.M20
25.M45
3.M70
16.M55
4.M70
19.M30
4.W35
2.M75
5.W30
24.M50
43.M40
7.W40
26.M45
5.M70
44 .M40
6.W30
8.M60
4.M65
7.W30
45.M40
4.W20
8.W40
4.W50
2.W55
17.M55

Zeit
00:48:22
00:48:32
00:48:35
00:48:35
00:48:39
00:48:49
00:48:52
00:48:53
00:48:53
00:48:54
00:48:55
00:49:01
00:49:03
00:49:06
00:49:06
00:49:11
00:49:19
00:49:33
00:49:39
00:49:43
00:49:44
00:49:55
00:49:56
00:49:57
00:49:58
00:50:15
00:50:18
00:50:24
00:50:27
00:50:43
00:50:49
00:50:51
00:50:52
00:50:53
00:50:55
00:50:59
00:51:17
00:51:21
00:51:23
00:51:37
00:51:37
00:51:46
00:51:09
00:52:37
00:52:43
00:52:45
00:52:55
00:52:59
00:53:27
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21. Sparkassen City-Lauf Saarbriicken (Saarbricken) am 21.06,

10 Kilometer

Pos. Name

246.
247.
248.
249,
250.
251,
252,
253.
254,
255,
256.
257.
258.
259.
260.
261.
262.
263.
264.
265.
266.
267.
268.
269.
270.
271,
272,
273.
274,
275.
276.
277.
278.
279.
280.
281.
282.
283.
284.
285.
286.
287.

Linnemann-Emden, Thomas
Becker, Franz

Lang, Benjamin
Pillong, Klaus-Friedrich
Hau, Svenja

Wetzel, Bastian
Scherer, Robert
Mayer, Thorsten
Lorenz, Roland
Herber, Andrea
Riplinger, Martin
Wiench, Martin

Kany, Petra
Erdkonig, Rosemarie
Szabo, Edina

Dorr, Richard
Nonnweiler, Silke
Kukor, Lada

Conrad, Bettina
Linnemann-Emden, Dorena
Paul, Theo

Geimer, Bettina
Hemmerling, Claus
Matheis, Gabriele
Baumgarten, Jirgen
Merz, Christel

Jebri, Haikel

Jacobi, Vera
Kreutzberger, Roswitha
Kremer, Hans-Jurgen
Ludt, Nicole

Micka, Andreas
Schoeder, Marc
Mathis, Beate
Scharfenberg, Nele
Schmitt, Tina
Gorges, Marita

Ludt, Erich

Balke, Doris

Adolph, Hans-Werner
Bettinger, Birgit

Huth, Silvia

Verein/Ort
Sparkal3e Saarbriicken
ohne

Teestlibchen Eppelborn
SC Friedrichsthal

LC Volklingen

FriBi Funrunners
Saarbriicken
Haarstudio S-Team

LC 72 Altenkelel
Fribi Funrunners
DJK St. Ingbert
ohne

Haarstudio S-Team

LC Saucony Saar

LSG Saarbriicken-Sulzbachtal
TV RuB3hitte

Sparkaf3e Saarbriicken
Sparkaf3e Saarbriicken
Hieu-De-Freunde

LAG Saarbriicken

LT Winterberg

TV Rul3hitte

ohne

VFA Neunkirchen

LSG Saarbriicken-Sulzbachtal
SV Sitterswald

TV RuBRhitte

RCE-Reifen Eckert-Alsweiler
LT Bidlich-Breit

SV Sitterswald

LSG Saarlouis

Die Versicherungsmakler

Pl./AK
25.M50
18.M55
21.M20
26.M50
5.W20
46.M40
47.M40
22.M20
27.M45
6.W20
23.M20
6.M70
8.W45
9.W40
5.W35
28.M45
6.W35
9.W45
7.W35
10.wW45
19.M55
8.W35
27.M50
5.W50
29.M45
6.W50
24.M20
3.W55
1.We65
20.M55
9.W35
28.M50
20.M30
7.W50
7.W20
10.wW35
8.W50
5.M65
2.W65
21.M55
9.W50
10.W40

Zeit
00:53:30
00:53:30
00:53:31
00:53:39
00:53:42
00:54:03
00:54:03
00:54:08
00:54:17
00:54:24
00:54:26
00:54:27
00:54:37
00:54:39
00:54:50
00:55:07
00:55:09
00:55:15
00:55:21
00:55:42
00:55:44
00:55:46
00:56:04
00:56:12
00:56:13
00:56:50
00:57:01
00:57:12
00:57:20
00:57:25
00:57:39
00:57:55
00:59:22
00:59:50
00:59:56
01:00:42
01:02:13
01:03:21
01:04:26
01:06:56
01:08:04
01:09:08
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